
The New Milford Zoning Office will be closed in observance of the holidays 

on the following dates: 

 

2016 

Friday, November 11, 2016 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Friday, November 25, 2016 

Monday, December 26, 2016 

 

2017 

Monday, January 2, 2017 

Monday, January 16, 2017 

Monday, February 20, 2017 

Friday, April 14, 2017 

Monday, May 29, 2017 

Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Monday, September 4, 2017 

Monday, October 9, 2017 

Friday, November 10, 2017 

Thursday, November 23, 2017 

Friday, November 24, 2017 

Monday, December 25, 2017 


